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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Cat Temps Écart

  Populaires Dame  

1 178 Debély Kathia 1973 Femmes 2 2h36:55.5

2 104 Heiniger Jacqueline 1992 Femmes 1 2h50:34.9 13:39.4

3 153 Defrancesco Anne 1965 Femmes 3 2h51:11.7 14:16.2

4 135 Girard Crevoisier Mylène 1970 Femmes 2 2h58:03.2 21:07.7

5 116 Meyer Martine 1976 Femmes 2 2h58:40.4 21:44.9

6 117 Wannenmacher Nadine 1993 Femmes 1 3h01:50.8 24:55.3

7 113 Isler Cindy 1990 Femmes 1 3h04:07.7 27:12.2

8 191 Widmer Céline 1993 Femmes 1 3h04:20.2 27:24.7

9 189 Vauthier Carole 1980 Femmes 1 3h06:24.6 29:29.1

10 149 Roth Selina 2003 Cadettes B 3h06:25.6 29:30.1

11 185 Moser Virginie 1980 Femmes 1 3h06:29.4 29:33.9

12 128 Dubail Méganne 1989 Femmes 1 3h08:39.6 31:44.1

13 123 Garcia Magali 1979 Femmes 1 3h11:14.0 34:18.5

14 152 Liengme Christelle 1980 Femmes 1 3h14:34.3 37:38.8

15 111 Griggio Weibel Nathalie 1971 Femmes 2 3h16:56.8 40:01.3

16 184 Ribeaud Camille 1991 Femmes 1 3h18:40.8 41:45.3

17 173 Oppliger Morgane 1997 Femmes 1 3h19:30.8 42:35.3

18 182 Schaad Alice 1992 Femmes 1 3h19:44.2 42:48.7

19 165 Fournier Josée 1968 Femmes 2 3h26:14.6 49:19.1

20 133 Noirjean Julie 1985 Femmes 1 3h26:19.3 49:23.8

21 167 Kneuss Valentine 1993 Femmes 1 3h27:13.9 50:18.4

22 101 Rosser Hélène 1974 Femmes 2 3h27:45.8 50:50.3

23 114 Kureth Aude 1984 Femmes 1 3h28:45.4 51:49.9

24 193 Voyame Iris 1969 Femmes 2 3h30:09.7 53:14.2

25 172 Oppliger Delphine 1999 Femmes 1 3h43:16.1 1h06:20.6

26 115 Guénon Roxane 1988 Femmes 1 3h47:22.0 1h10:26.5

27 159 Marquis Natacha 1985 Femmes 1 3h55:17.0 1h18:21.5

28 151 Munsch Sylvie 1970 Femmes 2 3h57:18.4 1h20:22.9

29 174 Oppliger Corinne 1968 Femmes 2 4h40:45.3 2h03:49.8

30 162 Boillat Evelyne 1963 Femmes 3 5h11:43.5 2h34:48.0

31 186 Munari Paronitti Giovanna 1967 Femmes 3 6h07:35.0 3h30:39.5

32 156 Augsburger Vreni 1949 Femmes 3 6h14:33.9 3h37:38.4

33 155 Raccuia Madeleine 1946 Femmes 3 6h14:35.6 3h37:40.1

34 154 Hügi Anne 1949 Femmes 3 6h14:37.5 3h37:42.0

35 102 Druenne Isabelle 1960 Femmes 3 6h17:17.2 3h40:21.7

Absents

103 Droz Fifi 1957 Femmes 3

106 Zürcher Roxanne 1996 Femmes 1

122 Rechik Vanessa 1982 Femmes 1

124 Alemanni Vanessa 1977 Femmes 2

125 Huther Virginie 1965 Femmes 3

Abandons

194 Haenni-Belmonte Jess 1994 Femmes 1
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Cat Temps Écart

  Populaires Homme  

1 175 Bögli Adrien 1999 Elites 2h27:04.9

2 179 Montavon Sébastien 1980 Elites 2h27:23.2 18.3

3 192 Gyger Sébastien 1988 Elites 2h28:24.3 1:19.4

4 158 Rodriguez Breogan 1987 Elites 2h36:00.5 8:55.6

5 145 Voumard Maël 1988 Elites 2h37:50.4 10:45.5

6 166 Quidort Jean-Daniel 1968 Vétérans 1 2h37:52.2 10:47.3

7 108 Bourquin Yannik 1981 Elites 2h38:46.1 11:41.2

8 183 Bandelier Fred 1984 Elites 2h45:06.2 18:01.3

9 121 Bühler Xavier 1997 Elites 2h45:13.2 18:08.3

10 190 Giroud Alexandre 1998 Elites 2h45:57.5 18:52.6

11 171 Jaggi Alain 1972 Vétérans 1 2h46:07.5 19:02.6

12 136 Gaillard Nicolas 1988 Elites 2h46:55.3 19:50.4

13 137 Antille Anaël 1992 Elites 2h46:56.1 19:51.2

14 143 Chappatte Sébastien 1970 Vétérans 1 2h47:12.9 20:08.0

15 146 Schindler Quentin 2001 Elites 2h48:14.0 21:09.1

16 170 Gloor Philippe 1971 Vétérans 1 2h48:34.9 21:30.0

17 157 Wainsenker Serge 1971 Vétérans 1 2h49:03.9 21:59.0

18 107 Lemaitre Bruno 1966 Vétérans 2 2h49:49.6 22:44.7

19 112 Heiniger Fabian 1991 Elites 2h50:35.3 23:30.4

20 142 Fougeray Fred 1969 Vétérans 1 2h51:09.2 24:04.3

21 180 Jauslin Pascal 1988 Elites 2h55:36.9 28:32.0

22 163 Bourgeois Denis 1971 Vétérans 1 2h57:20.7 30:15.8

23 131 Ferrazzini Nicolas 1973 Vétérans 1 2h57:43.6 30:38.7

24 169 Boehlen Christian 1962 Vétérans 2 2h58:07.3 31:02.4

25 120 Tröhler Sébastien 1986 Elites 3h00:43.8 33:38.9

26 126 Isler Valentin 1989 Elites 3h04:07.3 37:02.4

27 130 Gerber Thierry 1974 Vétérans 1 3h04:41.9 37:37.0

28 110 Ducommun Samuel 1982 Elites 3h07:07.5 40:02.6

29 144 Nappiot Alain 1983 Elites 3h08:21.7 41:16.8

30 139 Mafille Michel 1977 Vétérans 1 3h10:14.0 43:09.1

31 141 Mafille Cédric 1974 Vétérans 1 3h10:14.1 43:09.2

32 140 Mafille Benoît 1984 Elites 3h10:14.3 43:09.4

33 148 Roth Peter 2004 Ecoliers A 3h10:40.8 43:35.9

34 161 Frangi Vincent 1995 Elites 3h14:45.7 47:40.8

34 160 Sartori Enzo 1995 Elites 3h14:45.7 47:40.8

36 164 Ivone Luca 1976 Vétérans 1 3h17:53.4 50:48.5

37 177 Ummel Jonathan 1995 Elites 3h18:40.2 51:35.3

38 176 Spycher Matthieu 1996 Elites 3h18:40.3 51:35.4

39 129 Bonadei Lucas 1986 Elites 3h18:40.7 51:35.8

40 105 Vuilleumier Jean-Pierre 1951 Vétérans 3 3h19:18.8 52:13.9

41 181 Jauslin Raphaël 1952 Vétérans 3 3h19:44.2 52:39.3

42 150 Mast Laurent 1989 Elites 3h22:20.5 55:15.6

43 147 Schindler Alexandre 2005 Ecoliers A 3h31:02.5 1h03:57.6

44 168 Martin Cyriaque 1980 Elites 3h33:36.0 1h06:31.1

45 118 Rohrer Denis 1953 Vétérans 3 3h37:56.4 1h10:51.5

46 138 Grünenwald Cédric 1973 Vétérans 1 3h45:07.9 1h18:03.0

47 127 Beuret René 1943 Vétérans 3 3h57:19.0 1h30:14.1

48 109 Droël Serge 1959 Vétérans 2 4h11:07.0 1h44:02.1

49 119 Mazella Cyril 1977 Vétérans 1 4h11:39.3 1h44:34.4

50 134 Kaltenrieder Roland 1948 Vétérans 3 4h12:21.2 1h45:16.3
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51 132 Grossniklaus Ismaeel 1960 Vétérans 2 4h12:55.3 1h45:50.4

52 187 Paronitti Flavien 1997 Elites 6h07:34.2 3h40:29.3

53 188 Paronitti Marc 1995 Elites 6h07:35.5 3h40:30.6

Absents

100 Graf Marc 1976 Vétérans 1
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  Populaires scratch  

1 175 Bögli Adrien 1999 Elites 2h27:04.9

2 179 Montavon Sébastien 1980 Elites 2h27:23.2 18.3

3 192 Gyger Sébastien 1988 Elites 2h28:24.3 1:19.4

4 158 Rodriguez Breogan 1987 Elites 2h36:00.5 8:55.6

5 178 Debély Kathia 1973 Femmes 2 2h36:55.5 9:50.6

6 145 Voumard Maël 1988 Elites 2h37:50.4 10:45.5

7 166 Quidort Jean-Daniel 1968 Vétérans 1 2h37:52.2 10:47.3

8 108 Bourquin Yannik 1981 Elites 2h38:46.1 11:41.2

9 183 Bandelier Fred 1984 Elites 2h45:06.2 18:01.3

10 121 Bühler Xavier 1997 Elites 2h45:13.2 18:08.3

11 190 Giroud Alexandre 1998 Elites 2h45:57.5 18:52.6

12 171 Jaggi Alain 1972 Vétérans 1 2h46:07.5 19:02.6

13 136 Gaillard Nicolas 1988 Elites 2h46:55.3 19:50.4

14 137 Antille Anaël 1992 Elites 2h46:56.1 19:51.2

15 143 Chappatte Sébastien 1970 Vétérans 1 2h47:12.9 20:08.0

16 146 Schindler Quentin 2001 Elites 2h48:14.0 21:09.1

17 170 Gloor Philippe 1971 Vétérans 1 2h48:34.9 21:30.0

18 157 Wainsenker Serge 1971 Vétérans 1 2h49:03.9 21:59.0

19 107 Lemaitre Bruno 1966 Vétérans 2 2h49:49.6 22:44.7

20 104 Heiniger Jacqueline 1992 Femmes 1 2h50:34.9 23:30.0

21 112 Heiniger Fabian 1991 Elites 2h50:35.3 23:30.4

22 142 Fougeray Fred 1969 Vétérans 1 2h51:09.2 24:04.3

23 153 Defrancesco Anne 1965 Femmes 3 2h51:11.7 24:06.8

24 180 Jauslin Pascal 1988 Elites 2h55:36.9 28:32.0

25 163 Bourgeois Denis 1971 Vétérans 1 2h57:20.7 30:15.8

26 131 Ferrazzini Nicolas 1973 Vétérans 1 2h57:43.6 30:38.7

27 135 Girard Crevoisier Mylène 1970 Femmes 2 2h58:03.2 30:58.3

28 169 Boehlen Christian 1962 Vétérans 2 2h58:07.3 31:02.4

29 116 Meyer Martine 1976 Femmes 2 2h58:40.4 31:35.5

30 120 Tröhler Sébastien 1986 Elites 3h00:43.8 33:38.9

31 117 Wannenmacher Nadine 1993 Femmes 1 3h01:50.8 34:45.9

32 126 Isler Valentin 1989 Elites 3h04:07.3 37:02.4

33 113 Isler Cindy 1990 Femmes 1 3h04:07.7 37:02.8

34 191 Widmer Céline 1993 Femmes 1 3h04:20.2 37:15.3

35 130 Gerber Thierry 1974 Vétérans 1 3h04:41.9 37:37.0

36 189 Vauthier Carole 1980 Femmes 1 3h06:24.6 39:19.7

37 149 Roth Selina 2003 Cadettes B 3h06:25.6 39:20.7

38 185 Moser Virginie 1980 Femmes 1 3h06:29.4 39:24.5

39 110 Ducommun Samuel 1982 Elites 3h07:07.5 40:02.6

40 144 Nappiot Alain 1983 Elites 3h08:21.7 41:16.8

41 128 Dubail Méganne 1989 Femmes 1 3h08:39.6 41:34.7

42 139 Mafille Michel 1977 Vétérans 1 3h10:14.0 43:09.1

43 141 Mafille Cédric 1974 Vétérans 1 3h10:14.1 43:09.2

44 140 Mafille Benoît 1984 Elites 3h10:14.3 43:09.4

45 148 Roth Peter 2004 Ecoliers A 3h10:40.8 43:35.9

46 123 Garcia Magali 1979 Femmes 1 3h11:14.0 44:09.1

47 152 Liengme Christelle 1980 Femmes 1 3h14:34.3 47:29.4

48 161 Frangi Vincent 1995 Elites 3h14:45.7 47:40.8

48 160 Sartori Enzo 1995 Elites 3h14:45.7 47:40.8

50 111 Griggio Weibel Nathalie 1971 Femmes 2 3h16:56.8 49:51.9
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51 164 Ivone Luca 1976 Vétérans 1 3h17:53.4 50:48.5

52 177 Ummel Jonathan 1995 Elites 3h18:40.2 51:35.3

53 176 Spycher Matthieu 1996 Elites 3h18:40.3 51:35.4

54 129 Bonadei Lucas 1986 Elites 3h18:40.7 51:35.8

55 184 Ribeaud Camille 1991 Femmes 1 3h18:40.8 51:35.9

56 105 Vuilleumier Jean-Pierre 1951 Vétérans 3 3h19:18.8 52:13.9

57 173 Oppliger Morgane 1997 Femmes 1 3h19:30.8 52:25.9

58 182 Schaad Alice 1992 Femmes 1 3h19:44.2 52:39.3

58 181 Jauslin Raphaël 1952 Vétérans 3 3h19:44.2 52:39.3

60 150 Mast Laurent 1989 Elites 3h22:20.5 55:15.6

61 165 Fournier Josée 1968 Femmes 2 3h26:14.6 59:09.7

62 133 Noirjean Julie 1985 Femmes 1 3h26:19.3 59:14.4

63 167 Kneuss Valentine 1993 Femmes 1 3h27:13.9 1h00:09.0

64 101 Rosser Hélène 1974 Femmes 2 3h27:45.8 1h00:40.9

65 114 Kureth Aude 1984 Femmes 1 3h28:45.4 1h01:40.5

66 193 Voyame Iris 1969 Femmes 2 3h30:09.7 1h03:04.8

67 147 Schindler Alexandre 2005 Ecoliers A 3h31:02.5 1h03:57.6

68 168 Martin Cyriaque 1980 Elites 3h33:36.0 1h06:31.1

69 118 Rohrer Denis 1953 Vétérans 3 3h37:56.4 1h10:51.5

70 172 Oppliger Delphine 1999 Femmes 1 3h43:16.1 1h16:11.2

71 138 Grünenwald Cédric 1973 Vétérans 1 3h45:07.9 1h18:03.0

72 115 Guénon Roxane 1988 Femmes 1 3h47:22.0 1h20:17.1

73 159 Marquis Natacha 1985 Femmes 1 3h55:17.0 1h28:12.1

74 151 Munsch Sylvie 1970 Femmes 2 3h57:18.4 1h30:13.5

75 127 Beuret René 1943 Vétérans 3 3h57:19.0 1h30:14.1

76 109 Droël Serge 1959 Vétérans 2 4h11:07.0 1h44:02.1

77 119 Mazella Cyril 1977 Vétérans 1 4h11:39.3 1h44:34.4

78 134 Kaltenrieder Roland 1948 Vétérans 3 4h12:21.2 1h45:16.3

79 132 Grossniklaus Ismaeel 1960 Vétérans 2 4h12:55.3 1h45:50.4

80 174 Oppliger Corinne 1968 Femmes 2 4h40:45.3 2h13:40.4

81 162 Boillat Evelyne 1963 Femmes 3 5h11:43.5 2h44:38.6

82 187 Paronitti Flavien 1997 Elites 6h07:34.2 3h40:29.3

83 186 Munari Paronitti Giovanna 1967 Femmes 3 6h07:35.0 3h40:30.1

84 188 Paronitti Marc 1995 Elites 6h07:35.5 3h40:30.6

85 156 Augsburger Vreni 1949 Femmes 3 6h14:33.9 3h47:29.0

86 155 Raccuia Madeleine 1946 Femmes 3 6h14:35.6 3h47:30.7

87 154 Hügi Anne 1949 Femmes 3 6h14:37.5 3h47:32.6

88 102 Druenne Isabelle 1960 Femmes 3 6h17:17.2 3h50:12.3

Absents

100 Graf Marc 1976 Vétérans 1

103 Droz Fifi 1957 Femmes 3

106 Zürcher Roxanne 1996 Femmes 1

122 Rechik Vanessa 1982 Femmes 1

124 Alemanni Vanessa 1977 Femmes 2

125 Huther Virginie 1965 Femmes 3

Abandons

194 Haenni-Belmonte Jess 1994 Femmes 1

Le chronomÃ©trage


